
Meet Results Page: 1L'International Gymnix 2012

Level IC - All Age Divisions Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 8/22/2012Gymnix
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Num Name
Gym

SautBirthday Barres Poutre Sol AA
USAG #

Rank

Christine Lee736 1/1/1993
CANADA - Oakville

5.7006.3005.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.4508.8759.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.150 14.575 14.40014.750 57.875

Place: 2 1 1 1 1

1

Elisabeth Black748 1/1/1995
Halifax ALTA - Canad

5.4006.0004.7005.900Diff:
Exec: 8.1257.6008.0508.700

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 14.600 12.750 13.42513.600 54.375

Place: 3T 11 4 7 2

2

Ashleigh Brennan725 1/1/1991
AUSTRALIE

5.5006.0004.6005.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3757.8507.7008.550

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.750 12.300 13.87513.750 53.675

Place: 8 16T 3 2 3

3

Jessica Savona737 1/1/1994
CANADA - Oakville

4.9005.4005.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.4258.4508.875

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.875 13.550 13.30012.825 53.550

Place: 5T 5 11 10 4

4

Stefanie Merkle738 1/1/1996
CANADA - Revolution

5.5005.7004.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.7257.7758.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 12.475 13.85013.425 53.200

Place: 14 14 5 3 5

5

Georgia-Rose Brown726 1/1/1995
AUSTRALIE

5.2004.9005.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.4508.4008.800

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 14.000 12.60012.350 52.750

Place: 7 3 16T 23T 6

6

Silvia Colussi-Pelaez755 1/1/1995
ESPAGNE

5.1005.4005.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5507.3258.2008.550

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 13.800 12.55012.725 52.625

Place: 11* 4 12 25T 7

7

Madeline Gardiner760 1/1/1995
CANADA - Dynamo

5.3005.7005.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1757.3256.4758.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 11.975 13.47513.025 52.025

Place: 11* 21 10 5 8T

8T
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Gabriella Douglas706 1/1/1996
Futures - Canada

5.5005.6004.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.5008.1008.375

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.375 12.100 13.45013.100 52.025

Place: 15 19T 9 6 8T

8T

Nikki Chung727 1/1/1995
AUSTRALIE

4.9005.4005.7005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.0256.6507.7008.500

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 14.300 13.400 11.82512.050 51.575

Place: 1 6 23T 36T 10

10

Toni-Ann Williams749 1/1/1995
JAMAIQUE

5.3005.3003.9005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6508.0507.7008.625

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.625 11.600 12.95013.350 51.525

Place: 22 27 6 14 11

11

Laura-Ann Chong743 1/1/1988
Flicka -Canada

5.0004.8005.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.7757.3007.8758.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 13.075 12.77512.100 50.950

Place: 23 8 22 17T 12

12

Hailee Westney708 1/1/1996
Futures - Canada

4.4005.2004.3004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.6508.8258.0008.425

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 12.825 12.300 11.75014.025 50.900

Place: 27T 16T 2 38 13

13

Georgia Wheeler730 1/1/1994
AUSTRALIE

5.2005.2005.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.6757.5007.2508.150

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 12.650 12.77512.700 50.875

Place: 29 12 13 17T 14

14

Johanna Cano715 1/1/1996
Marseille - France

4.7004.8004.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9757.3507.7008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 12.400 12.67512.150 50.775

Place: 11T 15 21 20T 15

15

Sabrina Gill731 1/1/1996
CANADA - Dynamo

5.5005.3004.8005.300Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.5755.6258.775

ND: __.___-0.600__._____.___
Final: 14.075 10.425 13.80012.275 50.575

Place: 3T 36 18 4 16

16
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Taylor Ricci744 1/1/1995
Flicka -Canada

5.3005.6005.3005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3755.5007.5008.575

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.575 12.800 12.67511.100 50.150

Place: 10 10 37 20T 17

17

Shae Zamardi742 1/1/1995
Flicka - Canada

5.1005.0005.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6256.3007.4508.350

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 12.950 12.42511.300 50.025

Place: 16 9 34T 30 18

18

Kirsten Peterman732 1/1/1998
CANADA - Dynamo

5.2005.0004.2005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8006.4507.9008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.100 13.00011.450 49.850

Place: 20 19T 32 13 19

19

Mikaela Gerber735 1/1/1995
CANADA - Oakville

5.7005.1005.2005.300Diff:
Exec: 7.3257.0257.0007.150

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.450 12.200 13.02512.025 49.700

Place: 36 18 25 12 20

20

Sabrina Tomassini703 1/1/1996
CANADA - Wimgym

5.4005.0004.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.8007.2256.8758.875

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.875 11.375 12.20012.225 49.675

Place: 9 28 20 33 21

21

Abby Stacey740 1/1/1997
Dynamo - Canada

5.0005.5004.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2006.1257.0008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 11.700 13.20011.625 49.425

Place: 25 24T 31 11 22

22

Maëlys Plessis747 1/1/1997
FRANCE

4.8005.2004.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.0506.0758.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 10.775 12.80013.250 49.125

Place: 41 34 7 16 23

23

Makinli Handley711 1/1/1997
Okanagan - Canada

5.2005.4003.3005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5757.7256.5508.325

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.325 9.850 12.77513.125 49.075

Place: 17 41 8 17T 24

24
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Manon Cormoreche716 1/1/1996
Marseille - France

4.6005.3005.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.9506.5006.7508.125

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.725 11.950 12.55011.800 49.025

Place: 31T 22 29 25T 25

25

Demi Pas722 1/1/1995
Stampede City - Cana

5.0005.2003.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.2507.0758.125

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.525 10.875 12.85012.350 48.600

Place: 38 33 16T 15 26

26

Maeva Brevet718 1/1/1996
St-Étienne - France

4.9004.8004.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.7256.9256.9258.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 11.325 12.62511.725 48.375

Place: 33 29 30 22 27

27

Marie-Jeanne Fortier724 1/1/1997
Viagym - Canada

4.1004.7004.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3006.7257.5758.425

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.825 11.675 12.40011.425 48.325

Place: 27T 26 33 31 28

28

Ariana Orrego714 1/1/1998
PÉROU

4.8004.6003.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.8006.5258.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 10.325 12.55012.400 48.275

Place: 30 38 15 25T 29

29

Brianna Tsang741 1/1/1996
Flicka - Canada

5.1005.3004.1005.300Diff:
Exec: 7.4256.6505.4508.575

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.875 9.550 12.52511.950 47.900

Place: 5T 43 26 29 30T

30T

Marianna Colussi-Pelaez750 1/1/1997
Oakville - Canada

4.9004.8004.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2507.5506.2757.925

ND: -0.100-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.925 10.675 12.05012.250 47.900

Place: 24 35 19 34 30T

30T

Claire Martin746 1/1/1998
FRANCE

4.8005.5003.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.1507.0758.200

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 10.375 12.60012.650 47.825

Place: 42 37 14 23T 32

32
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Nicole Chow723 1/1/1997
TAG - Canada

5.1004.9003.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2256.4006.5508.475

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.875 9.650 13.32511.300 47.150

Place: 26 42 34T 8T 33

33

Hélody Cyrenne709 1/1/1997
Gym-Fly - Canada

5.1005.4004.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.7755.2007.5508.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 11.750 11.87510.600 46.875

Place: 35 23 39 35 34

34

Kim Teulade720 1/1/1996
St-Étienne - France

4.3004.2003.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.0507.8507.7507.925

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.125 11.150 11.35012.050 46.675

Place: 44 31 23T 41 35

35

Nicole Hein713 1/1/1996
PÉROU

4.5004.5002.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.8757.4257.6758.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 10.275 11.37511.925 45.925

Place: 39T 39 27 40 36

36

Laura Longueville719 1/1/1998
St-Étienne - France

4.2004.7003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.0507.1257.8007.925

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.925 11.700 10.25011.825 45.700

Place: 45 24T 28 46 37

37

Paula Meija753 1/1/1994
PORTO RICO

5.0004.8004.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 5.7506.2006.0258.325

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.925 10.925 10.75011.000 45.600

Place: 21 32 38 45 38

38

Cataline Denis Leclere717 1/1/1998
Marseille - France

4.2004.3003.7004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.7256.8255.7008.425

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.625 9.400 11.82511.125 44.975

Place: 37 44 36 36T 39

39

Émeline Magniant745 1/1/1998
FRANCE

4.8005.1004.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.3505.0755.9508.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 9.950 11.15010.175 44.525

Place: 18T 40 41 43 40

40
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Paula Tiita705 1/1/1994
FINLANDE

4.0004.5002.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.5754.6506.3508.325

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.725 8.950 11.5759.150 42.400

Place: 31T 45 44 39 41

41

Andrea Camino712 1/1/1991
PÉROU

4.7004.7003.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.1254.6253.1508.350

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.350 6.750 10.8259.225 40.150

Place: 34 46 43 44 42

42

Sarah Flett721 1/1/1989
Springers - Canada

5.000__.___3.9005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.700__.___7.2758.800

ND: -0.400__._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 11.175 12.300__.___ 37.275

Place: 18T 30 45* 32 43

43

Paraskevi Babalis734 1/1/1996
CANADA - Gymnix

5.3005.600__.___4.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0254.900__.___8.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 __.___ 13.32510.500 36.175

Place: 39T 47* 40 8T 44

44

Marina Gatinho752 1/1/1995
PORTO RICO

4.4004.900__.___4.400Diff:
Exec: 6.9005.125__.___7.775

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.175 __.___ 11.30010.025 33.500

Place: 43 47* 42 42 45

45

Larissa Miller728 1/1/1992
AUSTRALIE

5.300__.___6.100__.___Diff:
Exec: 7.250__.___8.050__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 14.150 12.550__.___ 26.700

Place: 46* 2 45* 25T 46

46

Anysia Unick701 1/1/1994
CANADA - CGC

0.000__.___5.7000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000__.___7.4000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 13.100 0.000__.___ 13.100

Place: 46* 7 45* 47* 47

47

Mary-Anne Monckton729 1/1/1994
AUSTRALIE

0.000__.___5.700__.___Diff:
Exec: 0.000__.___6.900__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.600 0.000__.___ 12.600

Place: 46* 13 45* 47* 48

48
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Madison Copiack704 1/1/1998
CGC - Canada

0.000__._____.___0.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000__._____.___0.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 __.___ 0.000__.___ 0.000

Place: 46* 47* 45* 47* 49

49


